1/24
RA 24 751/09.99
Model 4WEH 25 E6X/..6EG..N9...K4.. with plug-in connectorModel 4WH 32 .6X/..
4W
EH
25
.ti
f

RA 24 751/09.99
1) Example: Spool E, solenoid on side "a"
Order example:
H-4WEH 16 EA7X/6EG24N9ETSK4..B10..V..
2) Spool S only for size 16
WEH
WH
WH
WEH
WH
WEH
= Y
= C
= D
= K
= Z
= L
= M
= E 1)
= F
= G
= H
= J
= Y
= R
= T
= U
= V
= W
= P
= Q
= S 2)
A B
a b
a, X b, Y
P T
A B
a b
a, X b, Y
P T
a b
TP
a b
A B
a b
TP
a b
A B
a b
TP
a b
A B
a b
TP
a b
A B
../..
..H../..
../..
..H../..
..H../O
..H../OF
A B
a b
a, Y b, X
P T
a b
TP
a b
A B
a
TP